Housing Revenue Account Budget Summary 2016-2021

Appendix 4

Rents - Dwellings Only
Rents - Non Dwellings Only
Service Charges

Other Income

1)
)

(50,494,000)
(1,108,800)
(2,076,586)

(55,000)

(49,601,500)
(1,102,200)
(2,095,842)

(55,000)

(48,721,700)
(1,095,700)
(2,110,499)

(55,000)

(48,845,100)
(1,089,200)
(2,120,300)

(55,000)

(48,413,200)
(1,082,800)
(2,139,480)

(55,000)

Repairs and Maintenance

General Management

Special Services

Rents, Rates, Taxes & Other Charges
Increase in Bad Debt Provision

)
(2)
)

16,624,687
6,505,776
4,600,503

278,675
550,000

15,711,823
6,066,243
4,628,052

278,675
600,000

14,769,272
5,602,246
4,656,011

278,675
650,000

13,438,965
4,839,881
4,685,139

278,675
650,000

13,738,965
5,089,881
4,685,139

278,675
650,000

Net Recharges from the General Fund
Interest & Financing Costs
- Interest on balances
- Mortgage interest
- Internal Borrowing (Over funded CFR)
- Interest Fixed Rate
RCCO
Depreciation/MRA
Contribution to / (from) Reserves

2,944,907

(166,250)
(600)
(32,820)
6,470,000
10,344,832
13,008,000
(7,393,324)

2,944,907

(87,230)
(600)
(23,950)
6,671,000
1,035,000
13,430,000
1,600,621

2,944,907

(105,720)
(600)
(24,330)
6,997,000
1,181,000
13,982,000
1,052,435

2,944,907

(128,700)
(600)
(6,790)
7,110,000
3,319,000
14,234,000
745,120

2,944,907

(100,000)
(600)
10,900
7,210,000
3,158,000
14,489,000
(464,391)

Notes

(1) Rent decrease based on Government policy -1% for 4 years, then 2% CPI estimated increase for 2020/21
(2) Expenditure budgets above are proposed to be split between NBC and NPH as per the table below.

Description £'000
Repairs and Maintenance 16,625
General Management 6,506
Special services 4,601
Net Recharges from the General Fund 2,945
Less NBC Retained Budgets (3,445)
NPH Budget as per Appendix 5 27,231
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